

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4053 OF 2001

SHRIRAM SCIENTIFIC & INDL.RES.FOUNDATION

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

J.B. KHANNA(D) BY LRS. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 4054 of 2001

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 29/11/2005 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Meera Mathur, Adv.

for M/S J.B. Dadachanji & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.

Mr. P.D. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List next week.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master

